Vastcupen 2

GT Coupé

3

Namn

Janne Ekman

Mia Ekman

Lasse Pettersson
Lasse Torn
Stefan Tornfeldt
Robban Hjelm
Berra Ljungdahl
Janne Andersson
André Palm
Krister Martinsson
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Klaus Schrimpf

Gabriella Hermansson
Carl-Johan Cederbom

25 februari i Partille

Klubb

GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
GO-69
MK Stenung
GO-69
GO-69
MK Stenung
GO-69
GO-69
MK Stenung
FROG
GO-69

Concourse: Klaus Schrimpf

Tasman

3

Namn

Lasse Torn
Janne Ekman
Stefan Tornfeldt
Robban Hjelm
Mia Ekman
Janne Andersson
Berra Ljungdahl
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André Palm
Lasse Pettersson

-
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Gabriella Hermansson
Carl-Johan Cederbom

Klubb

GO-69
GO-69
MK Stenung
GO-69
GO-69
MK Stenung
GO-69
MK Stenung
FROG
GO-69
GO-69

Concourse: Gabriella Hermansson

Final

79.12
77.88
75.62
75.57
74.47
73.22
72.48
69.96
68.61
65.52
64.49
63.53
57.13

Final

75.44
75.18
74.35
74.06
72.28
69.21
68.06
67.34
65.37
64.19
64.04

Poédng
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Poidng
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